

## **City of Carrizo Springs**

## HOLLYWOOD GHRISTMAS

•Parade Entry Form • Friday, December 6, 2024

COMPANY/ORGANIZATO	N NAME:		
CONTACT NAME:			
HOME/WORK PHONE#:		CELL PHONE#:	
ADDRESS:	CITY & STATE:		
EMAIL:			
PLEASE CHECK CATEGORY THAT APPLIES:			
CLUB ORGANIZATION _	MARCHING UNIT	MUSICAL GROUP	ROYALTY
DECORATED VEHICLE _	COMMERCIAL	MOUNTED GROUP	OTHER
<b>LIABILITY WAIVER:</b> The un (including pre and post parade a and/ or property damage. The un Carrizo Springs and its affiliates, any personal injuries, property le parade participants connected to	activities) are dangerous dersigned agrees to inder employees, agents, and a loss or damage suffered b	and involve the risk of serion nify, defend, and hold harn epresentatives connected with any person as a result of the serion of the serion and the serion are successively.	ous injury, death nless The City of ith the parade for
Signature		Date	

Please return form to the Carrizo Springs City Hall at 308 W. Pena Street Carrizo Springs, Texas 78834. For any questions, please call 830-876-2476. You may fax form to 830-876-3127 or email to receptionist@cityofcarrizo.org Parade will be held on **Friday**, **December 6**, **2024** starting at 6:00 p.m.

- 1. Lineup will be on 9<sup>th</sup> Street in front of Mount Hope Cemetery beginning at 5:30 p.m.
- 2. To avoid congestion, we ask that all entries arrive at the forming area from the North end of 9<sup>th</sup> Street.
- 3. The parade will proceed along 9<sup>th</sup> street, turn left on Houston, left on 5<sup>th</sup> Street. Parade will end by the old HEB on English and 5<sup>th</sup> Street.
- 4. Parade Theme: "A Hollywood Christmas"

BIKES, ANTIQUE VEHICLES AND CANDY ARE WELCOME

